Euston Strategic Board

27t March 2019

Time: 10.30am - 12.00pm

Chair: Cllr Georgia Gould (Leader, LBC)

Committee Room 3, Lower ground floor, City Hall, Queen’s Walk, More London,
London, SE1 2AA

Agenda

10.30am

10.35am

10.40am

11.00am

11.30am

11.45am

11.55am

Welcome, introductions, apologies

Actions of the last meeting

Euston Station Planning Brief update - LBC

Update on Integrated studies and station design — DfT/HS2
Consultation and engagement — LBC led

Community safety — LBC

AOB

Transport
for London

Camden MAYOR OF LONDON



