

Euston Strategic Board

27th March 2019

Time: 10.30am – 12.00pm

Chair: Cllr Georgia Gould (Leader, LBC)

Committee Room 3, Lower ground floor, City Hall, Queen's Walk, More London, London, SE1 2AA

Agenda

10.30am	Welcome, introductions, apologies
10.35am	Actions of the last meeting
10.40am	Euston Station Planning Brief update - LBC
11.00am	Update on Integrated studies and station design – DfT/HS2
11.30am	Consultation and engagement – LBC led
11.45am	Community safety – LBC
11.55am	AOB



